
Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1.  33710-B2-SP-016 - A4 ADF 25PPM Scanner with 3 years warranty. 

Make: Cannon, Model: DR-C230 Scanner type - A4 ADF; Scanning speed

at 200dpi - B/W/C 30ppm / 60ipm; Optical Resolution - 600 dpi; Document

size - Width: 2.0"" : 8.5"", Length: 2.8"" : 14.0"", A4 , Letter, Legal, Long

3000mm""; ADF capacity - 60-sheets (80g/m2); File format output-TIFF,

JPEG, PDF; Daily volume - 3500 scans; Imaging features - Hi-Speed USB

2.0; Interface - AC 110-220 v 50/60 Hz YE; OS Compliance - Windows &

Linux

1 No. 19840.00 19840.00

Proforma Invoice No: 

PI/CD027/004/001/2024-

25 EPROC-2686, dt: 

26.12.2024

1)  Supply and delivery of 600mm dia FRC Manhole Covers with 

Frames as per IS 12592:2002  Extra Heavy duty to its latest 

revision as per specifications subject to Third Party Inspection

101)   600mm dia FRC manhole covers to suit 600mm clear 

opening Machinehole frame
700 Nos. 1666.04 1166229.40

1.02)  600mm dia FRC manhole frames to have clear opening of 

600mm dia to suit 600mm dia FRC cover.
700 Nos. 1721.27 1204886.20

Supply and Delivery High Pressure Jet rodding Hose on Annual 

Contract Basis for the year 2024-25.

1. High Pressure Jet Rodding Hose of 20mm X 120mts.

    length
5 Nos. 72157.00 360785.00

2. High Pressure Jet Rodding Hose of 25mm X 120mts.

    length
13 Nos. 91745.00 1192685.00

4
094/2024-25

13.01.2025

1. 33592-A1-DT-006a - i5 - Desktop Computer-Windows with 3 years

warranty.

Make & Model: HP Pro Tower 280 G9 PCI Desktop PC

-Processor- 12th Gen,Intel Core i5-12400 (2.5GHz, turbo up to 4.4GHz,

7.5 MB L2 cache, 6 cores), Memory- 8 GB DDR4 SDRAM @ 3200 MHz,

Expandable upto 64 GB with one free slot, OEM Mother Board - "1. 3 PCI

Slots (1 full-height PCI,1 PCIe 3 x1,1 PCIe 4 x16), 2.Integrated-Intel UHD

Graphics 730, 3.10/100/1000 Mbps Network Card, 4. 8 USB ports ((Front

:02 USB 3.0 10G, 2 USB 3.0 5G, 1 USB 2.0, 1 USB C) (Rear: 2 USB 2.0)),

5.HDMI, 6.DP, 7. audio 3.5mm jack,Internal speakers, 8.RJ 45",Monitor-

19.5'' TN -TFT Color Monitor with LED Backlight. Resolution 1600 X 900

(HPP204V Monitor), Hard Disk Drive- 256 GB SSD, Keyboard- USB –

Membrane Keyboard, Mouse- USB – Optical Mouse, Pre-Loaded OS-

Windows 11 Home with Licence, OS Compliance -Windows & Linux, Form

factor - Tower.

1 No 37200.00 37200.00

Proforma Invoice No: 

PI/CD027/004/001/2024-

25 EPROC-2842, dt: 

07.01.2025

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Tel: 044-66401400

Email: procurement@elcot.in

093/2024-25

dt.08.01.2025

       M/s. Avon Hydraulics & Eng. Pvt. Ltd.,         

       No.12, Errabalu Street,  

Chennai - 600 001.

Fax : 25231581, 24242785

Contact No: 9710422542

Tender No. MAT/OT/ 

010/2024  due on 

01.10.2024. (ARC Period 

valid till 07.01.2026)

3

SETTLED TENDERS  AND PURCHASE ORDERS DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY  - 2025

1
091/2024-25,

dt: 02.01.2025

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Tel: 044-66401400

Email: procurement@elcot.in

2
092/2024-25,

dt. 08.01.2025.

M/s. SSV Precast Industries,

Sy.No.246, P.No.A/3, Keshavaram Village,

Shaeerpet Mandal, Medchal-Malkajgiri Dist,

Telanganan-500078.

Mobile: 9347720226

Tender.No.MAT/LT/024/20

24-25, Opened  on 

27.12.2024



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

2. 33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional (with

Licensed Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home 1 No 9860.00 9860.00

3.  33592-A1-ADD-008 - 16GB DDR4 Memory in lieu of 8GB
1 No 2980.00 2980.00

4.  33592-A1-ADD-049 - 512 GB SSD HDD in lieu of 256 GB SSD HDD
1 No 1850.00 1850.00

5.  33592-A1-ADD-001 - Antivirus - McAfee/

Norton/Symantec/Kaspersky with 3 year Licence 1 No 1490.00 1490.00

6. 33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono

Copier/Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty.

Make: HP & Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dw Type- Desktop,

Technology- Laser, Print / Copy Speed- A4 - 35ppm, Resolution- 1200 X

1200 dpi, Memory- 512MB, DuplexPrinting/Copy- Automatic,Zoom -

Reduction / Enlargement- 25- 400 percentage, Paper Supply- 250 Sheets,

Network- USB,Ethernet, Wifi,Scan Mode- BW & Colour, Scanning Facility-

Scan to PC, Scan to Email, OS Compliance- Windows & Linux, Interface-

USB interface, RJ45 and connecting cables, Toner- Toner Yield of 1500

pages, Duty Cycle- 80000 pages, ADF- 50 sheets, Temperature & Voltage

- Will work with Indian Climate and Electrical Environment"

1 No 25450.00 25450.00

Supply, delivery and installation of the following items as per the

specifications 

1. 33592-A2-AIO-020 - 23.5" - All in One Desktop - i5 PC, Non Touch- Windows

with Microsoft Office Home with 3 years warranty Make and Model: HP ProOne 440 

23.8 inch G9 All-in-One Desktop PC Processor-Intel Core i5-12500T with Intel

UHD Graphics (2.0 GHz base frequency, up to 4.4 GHz with Intel Turbo Boost

Technology, 18 MB L3 cache, 6 cores, 12 threads),Memory-8 GB DDR4 SDRAM

3200 MHz, Expandable upto 64 GB with one free slot, Hard Disk-512 GB SSD,

Display-23.8 diagonal IPS widescreen WLED backlit antiglare LCD (1920x1080)

non-touch, Keyboard-HP USB wired keyboard, Mouse-HP USB optical mouse,

Network Interface Integrated Ethernet 10/100/1000 mbps Realtek Wi-Fi 6

RTL8852BE 802.11a/b/g/n/ax (2x2) and Bluetooth 5.2, PortsSide: 1 Super Speed

USB Type-C 10Gbps signaling rate, 1 Super Speed USB Type-A 10Gbps signaling

rate (charging),Rear: 2 Super Speed USB Type-A 5Gbps signaling rate

(charging),2 Super Speed USB Type-A 10Gbps signaling rate (charging), 1*M.2,1

HDMI 1.4,1 RJ-45,Audio supports: 3.5mm Internal speaker and Ext Speakers of

min 2 watts, combo microphone/headphone jack, Web Camera-5 MP camera, Pre-

Loaded OS-Windows 11Home with License, Preloaded Software-1. Microsoft office 

Home and Student 2. Antivirus- McAfee/Norton/Symantec/ Kaspersky– with

minimum 3 years License, Power supply-120W Power Adapter, OS Compliance-

Windows & Linux.

7 Nos. 48450.00 339150.00

2. 33592-A1-ADD-003 - Pre loaded Windows 11 Professional (with Licensed

Key) in lieu of Pre loaded Windows 11 Home 7 Nos. 9860.00 69020.00

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.

Tel: 044-66401400

Email: procurement@elcot.in

5
095/2024-25, 

dt.20.01.2025

M/s. ELCOT,

Regd. & Head Office,

II Floor, MHU Complex,

692, Anna Salai, Nandanam,

Chennai - 600 035.                                     

Email: procurement@elcot.in

Proforma Invoice 

No.PI/CD027/004/001/202

4-25/EPROC-2736,  Date: 

27.12.2024.



Sl.

No.

P.O.No.

Date
Successful tenderer Details of items Quantity Unit

Settled rate per 

unit

Rs.P.

Amount

Rs.P.
Tender No. & date

3. 33592-A6-MFD-005 - A4-33 PPM MFD Mono

Copier/Printer/Scanner/wifi/ND with ADF with 3 years warranty

Make: HP & Model: LaserJet Pro MFP M329dw Type Desktop,

Technology- Laser, Print / Copy Speed- A4 - 35 ppm, Resolution- 1200 X

1200 dpi, Memory- 512MB, Duplex Printing/Copy- Automatic, Zoom -

Reduction / Enlargement- 25 - 400 percentage, Paper Supply- 250

Sheets, Network- USB, Ethernet, Wifi, Scan Mode- BW & Colour,

Scanning Facility Scan to PC, Scan to Email, OS Compliance- Windows &

Linux, Interface- USB interface, RJ45 and connecting cables, Toner-

Toner Yield of 1500 pages, Duty Cycle- 80000 pages, ADF- 50 sheets,

Temperature & Voltage - Will work with Indian Climate and Electrical

Environment"

5 Nos. 25450.00 127250.00

Supply and Delivery of Sewer Cleaning Metal Rods conforming to IS

11931/1987 (latest revision) on Annual Contract Basis for the year

2024-2025

1. Sewer Cleaning Metal Rods with coupling, bolt, nut and threads 2300 Nos. 170.75 392725.00

Supply and delivery of housekeeping items and Car grooming 

items as per the specification.

40.  Office round seal with changable date (as per specimen 

available in store)
3 Nos. 1047.84 3143.52

6
096/2024-25, 

dt.21.01.2025

M/s. JAI GANESH INDUSTRIAL 

ENTERPRISES,

   Plot No.T-268, SIDCO Women Industrial      

   Estate,  Vellanur village,   

                       Thirumullaivoil,                         

  Chennai - 600 062

Mobile:9344878828

Email:jgienterprises2019@gmail.com.

MAT/OT/900/2024-25, 

opened on 01.10.2025.  

ARC valid till 20.01.2026.                          

7
097/2024-25, 

dt.24.01.2025

M/s. Viyan Stationeris,

No.957/44, Sathyamoorthy Nagar,

Vysarpadi,

Chennai- 600039

T. No.LT/138/2023-24 

opened on 29.12.2023. 

(ARC tender valid upto 

07.01.2025)


